
SPX YEAR 6  - SAVE THE DATES! 

(details to follow) 

 

TERM1  

- Friday 5 April  - Cocktail Party  - Volunteers required 

    - Friday 12 April - Teacher’s Breakfast  - Volunteers required 

 

TERM 2 

- Friday 10 May - Mother’s Day Breakfast & Liturgy 

- Friday 24 May – Yr 6 Parent’s Dinner (details to follow) 

- Sunday 23 June – Yr 6 Play in the Park (details to follow) 

 

TERM 3 

- Saturday 17 August - Trivia Night  

- Thursday 29 August – Junior School Father & Son Day at Oxford Falls 

- Friday 30 August - Father’s Day Breakfast  

 

TERM 4  

     - Saturday 2 November – Yrs 5-6 Orientation Morning  - Volunteers needed 

    - Sunday 24 November – Yr 6 Graduation Family Gathering (230 – 530 pm) 

                                      Chowne Hall, Willoughby Park 

 

HOPE TO SEE YOU ALL SOON! 

 

 


